Rep Code

Last Name

First Name

National Alliance Capital Markets

Office Phone

Alt .Phone

roker Prererred E-ma

ustin

Programmer Adetiba Cornelius 1716 512-609-1716 - 215-668-8962  cadetiba@natalliance.com 515 Congress Avenue, Suite 2410
Trades/OPS Abney Erin 1711 512-609-1711 512-964-9679  eabney@natalliance.com Austin, TX 78701
NAS3 Boraie Nevert 1729 512-609-1729 206-321-7762 neverti@bloomberg.net MAIN: 512-609-1700 FAX: 512-609-1650
Compliance Bowling Courtney, 1740 512-609-1740 817-584-2473  compliance@natalliance.com  TOLL FREE: 877-213-3777
CFO Bush Fred 1735 512-609-1715 fbush@natalliance.com
N138 Cogdel! Roy 1734 512-609-1734 512-368-5770  rcogdell@natalliance.com BOARD ROOM X 1741
N124 Davis Trey 1731 512-609-1731 512-820-0571  tdavis@natalliance.com
NA48 Dertien Patrick 1727 512-609-1727 512-739-8310  pdertien@natalliance.com
NA41 Enriquez Michael 1730 512-609-1730 512-917-6716  menriguez@natalliance.com
NA57 Etter James 1736 512-609-1736 713-818-7406  jetter@natalliance.com
NA37 Gold Bob 1724 512-609-1724 512-484-1363  rgold@natalliance.com
Broker Asst. Haugen Greg 1732 512-609-1732 512-626-1899  ghaugen@natalliance.com
OPSMgr  Huntley Amberly 1710 512-609-1710 713-628-9663  ahuntley@natalliance.com
Accountant Ingraham Tammy 1733 512-609-1733 tingraham@natalliance.com
NA36 Kegg Tony 1722 512-609-1722 512-669-6661  tkeggl@bloomberg.net
NA31/ NA81 Liepman John 1725 512-609-1725 713-922-8782  jliep@bloomberg.net
NA38 Loerch Sammy 1717 512-609-1717 512-734-2644  sloerch@bloomberg.net
NA43 McDonald lon 1723 512-609-1723 512-750-8666  jonnymac@bloomberg.net .
N134 Minderhoud  Ralph 1714 512-609-1714 206-553-9368  rminderhoud@natalliance.com
NA39 Moran Joe 1721 512-609-1721 512-507-7398  joemoran@bloomberg.net
NAO2 Prado Ernie 1713 512-609-1713 512-626-4144  eprado@natalliance.com
NA10 Salter Mark 1720 512-609-1720 512-217-6850  msalter@natalliance.com
N122 Sanders Scott 1719 512-609-1719 415-816-3721  ssanders@natatliance.com
N127 Taylor Brad 1742 512-609:1742 925-785-4570  btaylor@natalliance.com
NA13 Velaney Michael 1737 512-609-1737 404-775-4000  mvelaney@natalliance.com
HR  Wix Christine 1712 512-609-1712 512-705-8137  cwix@natalliance.com
Rep Code ' Last Name First Name EXT Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail Boston Office
NA92 McCarthy Brendan 508-314-4633  bmccarthy60@bloomberg.net 63 Atlantic Ave., #4A Boston, MA 02110
Rep Code - Last Name First Name EXT Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail California Office
Trace Alaniz Thelma 661-255-5001 661-645-0050  talaniz@natalliance.com 26031 Sombras Ct., Valincia, CA 91355-3331
Rep Code last Name First Name EXT Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail
N136 Gilbride Charlie 201-455-6422 201-739-2628  cgilbride@natalliance.com 7 Cedar Street, Suite C, Ramsey NJ 07446
N137 Myerow Dean 201-455-6422 914-391-7714  dmyerow@natalliance.com
N139 Sevey Sean 201-455-6422 : ssevey@natalliance.com
Rep Code -Last Name First Name EXT Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail North Carolina
NAS5 Whigham Michael 704-841-7564 704-906-6909  mwhighami@bloomberg.net 12307 Longmont Dr., Charlotte NC 28277
Rep Code =~ Last Name First Name EXT Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail New Jersey Office
N126 Rosciano Anthony 3112 862-240-1112 973-703-0695  arosciano@natalliance.com One Gateway Center, Ste 770, Newark, NJ 07102
N106 Colonias Jim 3115 862-240-3115 jcolonias@natalliance.com
Rep Code - Last Name First Name EXT Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail New York Office 433084
NA88 Barnhill Brian 4025 212-379-1025 512-663-9198  bbarnhill2@bloomberg.net 505 Park Avenue, Sulte 508
NA78 Bischoff Steve 4010 212-379-1001 646-287-0148  shischoff2@bloombers.net New York, NY 10022
N100 Brenner Andy 4009 212-379-1009 212-379-1009  wharton78@bloomberg.net Main: 212-379-1000 FAX: 212-379-1099
N125 Giordano Mike 4004 212-379-1004 201-452-9000  mgiordano@natalliance.com .
NA52 Greenspan Russelt 4036 212-379-1036 516-680-7902° rgreenspan@natalliance.com
N129 Lok Bentley 4006 212-379-1006 917-882-1297  blok@natalliance.com
Moser Kevin 4005 212-379-1006 732-616-7498  kmoser@natalliance.com
Muhlbach Mike 4002 212-379-1002 516-749-4775  mmuhlbach@natalliance.com
N135 Pan-Kita Bart 4007 212-379-1007 908-967-9952  bpankita@natailiance.com
Rosenberg Jill 4038 212-379-1038 973-960-7525  jrosenberg@natalliance.com
N111 Treut Jeff 4030 212-379-1030 908-342-4713  jtreut@natalliance.com
Rep Code ' ‘Last Name. First Name EXT Office Phone Alt'.Phone Broker Preferred E-mail California
NA46 Depinto Victor NONE 858-354-6070 . vdepinto2@bloomberg.com 11167 Corte Pleno Verano San Diego, CA 92130
Rep Code .~ Last Name " First Name EXT Office Phone Alt ,Phone " Broker Preferred E-mail California .
N104 Hribar George 415-697-1227 516-445-3205  ghribar@natalliance.com 122 8th Ave San Francisco, CA 94118
Rep Code " Last Name First Name EXT Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail Florida ;
NAO7 QO'Connell Jack NONE 941-924-4633 jack0@bloomberg.net 4900 Flagstone Dr. Sarasota, FL 34238
Rep Code - Last Name First Name EXT Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail Sugarland, TX
NA16 LeDet Howard 281-566-2556 713-410-0032  hledet@natalliance.com 2245 Texas Drive, Suite 300, Sugarland, TX 77479
Rep Code ~Last Name First Name EXT. Office Phone Alt .Phone Broker Preferred E-mail ‘New York j
NA33 Q'Connor Darrin NONE 518-462-7050 H 518-462-6112 daoconnor@bloomberg.net 21 Chastnut Hill So. Loudonville, NY 12211




